Bus

Rail IC 17

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule

Go to website

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

LuLELR

Hamburg

Bremerhaven
gen

Oldenburg
i Bremen

Waolfsburg
Osnabrick 1
Hannover

Minsters Bielefeld

Kassel

7 Deutschland
eldarf F

Siegen sach
Bonn
Chemnitz
Koblenz ]
Frankfurtam
g Main Wirzbu
Plzen

Mannheim

MNUrm
rbricken
Karlsruhe bt
2 7 .. (Ingolstadt
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau
3 Minchen
Basel Salzburg

B cq7

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

08:18-12:18

Gorzow

Wielkopalski
Zielona
Cotthus Gora
- Chadebuz
Liberec
Praha’  Severgwichad
o pardubice
Cesko
stredni Moy
Zl
Ceské
Budéjovice
Wien
L @ Bra

=] QEF@rSH?ﬁ'}Ma p contrbutordsy

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Dresden Hbf
Wednesday
Dresden-Neustadt
Thursday
Elsterwerda
Friday
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday
Berlin Hbf
Route info
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf
9 stops Monday 13:26-17:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:26-17:26
Dresden Hbf

Wednesday 13:26-17:26
Dresden-Neustadt

Thursday 13:26-17:26
Elsterwerda

Friday 13:26-17:26
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday 13:26-17:26
Berlin Siidkreuz Sunday 13:26-17:26
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Dresden Hbf

Stops: 9

Rostock Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction

Rostock Hbf — Chemnitz Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Rostock Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Freiberg(Sachs)

Chemnitz Hbf

Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Chemnitz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rostock Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

15:53

15:53

15:53

15:53

15:53

15:53

15:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

11:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Chemnitz Hbf — Rostock Hbf Chemnitz Hbf — Rostock Hbf
11 stops Monday 08:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:26
Chemnitz Hbf

Wednesday 08:26
Freiberg(Sachs)

Thursday 08:26
Dresden Hbf

Friday 08:26
Dresden-Neustadt
Elsterwerda Saturday 08:26
Doberlug-Kirchhain Sunday 08:26
Flughafen Ber

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Chemnitz Hbf

Stops: 11

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

Schwerin Hbf

Rostock Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Dresden Hbf — Warnemiinde

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dresden Hbf

Dresden-Neustadt

Elsterwerda

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Flughafen Ber

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Schwerin Hbf

Rostock Hbf

Warnemiinde

Route schedule
Dresden Hbf — Warnemitinde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

05:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Chemnitz Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Freiberg(Sachs)

Chemnitz Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Chemnitz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 13 min

16:18

16:18

16:18

16:18

16:18

16:18

16:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Chemnitz Hbf — Rostock Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz Hbf

Freiberg(Sachs)

Dresden Hbf

Dresden-Neustadt

Elsterwerda

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Flughafen Ber

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Schwerin Hbf

Rostock Hbf

Route schedule
Chemnitz Hbf — Rostock Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 08:26

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Chemnitz Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Dresden Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Dresden Hbf
Wednesday
Dresden-Neustadt
Thursday
Elsterwerda
Friday
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday
Berlin Hbf
Route info
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

9 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz Hbf

Freiberg(Sachs)

Dresden Hbf

Dresden-Neustadt

Elsterwerda

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Flughafen Ber

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Route schedule
Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

Monday —

Tuesday 06:26

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Chemnitz Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Chemnitz Hbf Rostock Hbf — Chemnitz Hbf
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:23-15:53
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday -
Schwerin Hbf

Thursday -
Berlin-Spandau

Friday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Berlin Ostkreuz Saturday B
Flughafen Ber Sunday -
Doberlug-Kirchhain

Route info
Elsterwerda Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 12

Dresden-Neustadt

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min
Dresden Hbf
Freiberg(Sachs)

Chemnitz Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf
9 stops Monday 07:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:51
Rostock Hbf

Wednesday 07:51
Schwerin Hbf

Thursday 07:51
Berlin Hbf

Friday 07:51
Berlin Sidkreuz
Flughafen Ber Saturday 07:51
Doberlug-Kirchhain Sunday 07:51
Elsterwerda

Route info
Dresden-Neustadt Direction: Rostock Hbf

Stops: 9

Dresden Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
20 stops Monday 21:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:47
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday 21:47
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday 21:47
Straubing

Friday 21:47
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 21:47
Fiirth Hauptbahnhof Sunday 21:47
Erlangen

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 20

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min
Saalfeld(Saale)
Jena-Goschwitz
Jena Paradies
Naumburg(Saale)Hbf
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Bitterfeld
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Berlin Sudkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin-Lichtenberg — Chemnitz Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Berlin Ostkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Freiberg(Sachs)

Chemnitz Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin-Lichtenberg — Chemnitz Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 16:26

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin-Lichtenberg
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Warnemiinde Dresden Hbf — Warnemitinde
10 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30
Dresden Hbf

Wednesday 05:30
Dresden-Neustadt

Thursday 05:30
Elsterwerda

Friday 05:30
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday 05:30
Berlin Stidkreuz Sunday -
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Dresden Hbf

Stops: 10

Rostock Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

Warnemiinde


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Jena Paradies

Jena-Goéschwitz

Saalfeld(Saale)

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Bamberg

Erlangen

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 56 min

22:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
4 stops Monday 16:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Chemnitz Hbf

Wednesday -
Berlin Sidkreuz

Thursday -
Berlin Hbf

Friday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Saturday -

Sunday 16:52

Route info

Direction: Chemnitz Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction

Berlin-Lichtenberg — Dresden Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Berlin Ostkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin-Lichtenberg — Dresden Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 08:27-20:27

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin-Lichtenberg
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Chemnitz Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Chemnitz Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Chemnitz Hbf

Monday 08:38

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 08:38

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Jena Paradies

Jena-Goéschwitz

Saalfeld(Saale)

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Bamberg

Erlangen

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 54 min

22:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Jena Paradies

Jena-Goéschwitz

Saalfeld(Saale)

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Bamberg

Erlangen

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Plattling, Bahnhof

Passau, Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Passau, Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 54 min

22:28

22:28

22:28

22:28

22:28

22:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction

Dresden Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

7 stops

Open route schedule

Dresden Hbf

Dresden-Neustadt

Elsterwerda

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Flughafen Ber

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Route schedule
Dresden Hbf — Berlin-Lichtenberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dresden Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

11:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf Dresden Hbf — Rostock Hbf
P Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:26-17:26
Dresden Hbf

Wednesday -
Dresden-Neustadt

Thursday —
Elsterwerda

Friday —
Doberlug-Kirchhain
Flughafen Ber Saturday B
Berlin Ostkreuz Sunday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Dresden Hbf

Stops: 9

Rostock Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Chemnitz Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
10 stops Monday 06:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:26
Chemnitz Hbf

Wednesday 06:26
Freiberg(Sachs)

Thursday 06:26
Dresden Hbf

Friday 06:26
Dresden-Neustadt
Elsterwerda Saturday 06:26
Doberlug-Kirchhain Sunday 06:26
Flughafen Ber

Route info
Berlin Sidkreuz Direction: Chemnitz Hbf

Stops: 10

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 16 min

Berlin Gesundbrunnen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Rostock Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Ostkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Rostock Hbf — Dresden Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 07:51

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Rostock Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

11:23

11:23

11:23

11:23

11:23

11:23

11:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction Route schedule

Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
20 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau, Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling, Bahnhof

Thursday -
Straubing

Friday -
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Fiirth Hauptbahnhof Sunday 21:47
Erlangen

Route info
Bamberg Direction: Passau, Hbf

Stops: 20

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min
Saalfeld(Saale)
Jena-Goschwitz
Jena Paradies
Hauptbahnhof
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Bitterfeld
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
Berlin Sudkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Warnemiinde

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Rostock Hbf

Warnemiinde

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Warnemiinde

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:28

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Flughafen Ber

Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerda

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Dresden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

Direction
Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Passau, Hbf

Plattling, Bahnhof

Straubing

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Furth Hauptbahnhof

Erlangen

Bamberg

Lichtenfels Bahnhof

Saalfeld(Saale)

Jena-Goéschwitz

Jena Paradies

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Passau, Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau, Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min

21:47

21:47

IC 17 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-17-1966663000-2961915800

